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M
atch Stats

Starting Form
ations

 

L. K
issiedou 52

T. Vancaeyezeele 27 (A
ssists: C

.
François)

A
tlanta

U
nited 2

1 ­ 1
P
ittsburgh

R
iverhounds

S
C

FT
K
O
:
10 O

ct 2018 18:30

R
E
F:

G
uido G

onzalez Jr.

A
ttendance:

1,319

Venue:
C
oolray Field

U
SL

FH
SH

FT
Statistic

FH
SH

FT
0

1
1

G
oals

1
0

1
4

6
10

Total S
hots (including blocked shots)

13
14

27
0

3
3

S
hots O

n Target
3

6
9

3
2

5
S
hots O

ff Target
7

4
11

1
1

2
B
locked S

hots
3

4
7

1
3

4
S
hots from

 inside the box
7

12
19

3
3

6
S
hots from

 outside the box
6

2
8

1
0

1
H
eaded S

hots
3

6
9

0
3

3
C
orners

4
6

10
6

2
8

Fouls C
onceded

7
7

14
2

3
5

O
pen P

lay C
rosses

8
10

18
0

4
4

O
ffsides

4
1

5
22

29
51

D
uels W

on
26

24
50

45.8%
54.7%

50.5%
D
uels W

on (%
)

54.2%
45.3%

49.5%
244

230
474

Total P
asses

208
200

408
77.0%

75.7%
76.4%

P
assing A

ccuracy
73.1%

72.0%
72.5%

53.4%
52.7%

53.1%
P
ossession

46.6%
47.3%

46.9%

25A
.

K
ann

26J.
G
allagher

4J.
M
etcalf

29O
.

S
hannon

15S
.

N
icklaw

3A
.J.

C
ochran

41A
.

C
astro

20C
.

G
oslin

18D
.

S
andoval

36J.
C
onw

ay

11L.
K
issiedou

33D
.

Lynd

16A
.

Lubahn

3R
.

Lee

25T.
Vancaeyezeele

6H
.

R
oberts

23T.
P
ratzner

44B
.

Fitzpatrick

7C
.

François

17

K
ay

B
anjo
11K
.

Forbes
21M
.

D
abo
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  A
tlanta U

nited 2
M
inutes Played

Total Saves
Shots Saved (%

)
C
rosses C

laim
ed

Punches
A
lec K

ann
90

6
85.7%

­
2

A
tlanta U

nited 2
M
inutes Played

Total Shots
Shots O

n Target
C
hances C

reated
Touches

Total Passes
Passing A

ccuracy
Tackles

Fouls W
on

Fouls C
onceded

S
haw

n N
icklaw

90
1

­
­

69
44

72.7%
2

­
­

Jon G
allagher

89
1

­
­

85
49

73.5%
1

1
­

Jack M
etcalf

90
1

­
­

86
60

85%
1

­
4

A
.J. C

ochran
90

­
­

­
79

67
77.6%

1
­

1
A
lessandro C

astro
64

1
­

­
51

33
75.8%

5
1

­
O
liver S

hannon
90

­
­

­
81

71
80.3%

­
2

­
Laurent K

issiedou
81

2
2

2
35

19
73.7%

1
­

1
C
hristopher G

oslin
90

­
­

1
63

45
77.8%

2
3

­
Lagos K

unga
26

­
­

1
18

9
66.7%

1
­

­
K
evin B

arajas
9

­
­

­
10

4
50%

­
1

­
D
ylan G

aither
1

­
­

­
2

2
50%

­
­

­
Jackson C

onw
ay

90
2

1
­

29
13

61.5%
1

4
1

D
evon S

andoval
90

2
­

1
28

19
78.9%

­
1

1

Pittsburgh R
iverhounds SC

M
inutes Played

Total Saves
Shots Saved (%

)
C
rosses C

laim
ed

Punches
D
aniel Lynd

90
2

66.7%
­

­

Pittsburgh R
iverhounds SC

M
inutes Played

Total Shots
Shots O

n Target
C
hances C

reated
Touches

Total Passes
Passing A

ccuracy
Tackles

Fouls W
on

Fouls C
onceded

H
ugh R

oberts
90

2
1

­
48

30
70%

1
1

1
Todd P

ratzner
90

1
­

1
39

32
65.6%

­
­

1
Thom

as Vancaeyezeele
90

4
1

­
43

27
85.2%

4
­

2
M
ouham

ed D
abo

90
­

­
­

61
49

87.8%
1

2
1

R
aym

ond Lee
79

1
­

1
72

40
62.5%

4
­

3
C
hristiano François

90
4

2
8

58
26

84.6%
1

1
1

A
ndrew

 Lubahn
90

1
­

­
67

33
75.8%

5
­

2
B
enjam

in Fitzpatrick
66

2
1

­
36

27
74.1%

­
1

2
Joseph H

olland
24

3
3

­
18

8
62.5%

2
­

­
N
eco B

rett
12

1
1

1
7

4
50%

­
­

­
K
enardo Forbes

90
3

­
7

101
78

83.3%
3

1
1

K
ay B

anjo
78

3
­

­
42

23
65.2%

1
1

­
R
om

eo P
arkes

11
2

­
1

9
4

25%
­

­
­
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C
ard Sum

m
ary

Substitutions

Shot Sum
m
ary

m
inute

A
tlanta U

nited 2
Pittsburgh R

iverhounds SC
72:10

Yellow
 C
ard ­ A

ndrew
 Lubahn ­ Foul

42:54
Yellow

 C
ard ­ H

ugh R
oberts ­ Foul

m
inute

A
tlanta U

nited 2
Pittsburgh R

iverhounds SC
90' +1

P
layer O

ff ­ Jon G
allagher

90' +1
P
layer O

n ­ D
ylan G

aither
80:49

P
layer O

n ­ K
evin B

arajas
80:49

P
layer O

ff ­ Laurent K
issiedou

78:03
P
layer O

n ­ R
om

eo P
arkes

78:03
P
layer O

ff ­ R
aym

ond Lee
77:58

P
layer O

n ­ N
eco B

rett
77:58

P
layer O

ff ­ K
ay B

anjo
65:52

P
layer O

n ­ Joseph H
olland

65:52
P
layer O

ff ­ B
enjam

in Fitzpatrick
63:59

P
layer O

ff ­ A
lessandro C

astro
63:59

P
layer O

n ­ Lagos K
unga

m
inute

A
tlanta U

nited 2
Pittsburgh R

iverhounds SC
90' +4

M
iss ­ D

evon S
andoval

90' +3
M
iss ­ S

haw
n N

icklaw
90:51

A
ttem

pt O
n Target ­ Joseph H

olland
88:50

M
iss ­ C

hristiano François
85:47

B
locked S

hot ­ Joseph H
olland

85:27
A
ttem

pt O
n Target ­ N

eco B
rett

85:03
B
locked S

hot ­ R
om

eo P
arkes

85:00
B
locked S

hot ­ Thom
as Vancaeyezeele

84:44
B
locked S

hot ­ H
ugh R

oberts
84:23

B
locked S

hot ­ R
om

eo P
arkes

82:46
A
ttem

pt O
n Target ­ Joseph H

olland
79:05

B
locked S

hot ­ Jon G
allagher

76:41
A
ttem

pt O
n Target ­ Jackson C

onw
ay

63:04
M
iss ­ Todd P

ratzner
62:33

A
ttem

pt O
n Target ­ C

hristiano François
53:55

M
iss ­ Thom

as Vancaeyezeele
52:17

M
iss ­ K

enardo Forbes
51:14

G
oal ­ Laurent K

issiedou
50:50

A
ttem

pt O
n Target ­ Laurent K

issiedou
49:17

B
locked S

hot ­ C
hristiano François

45' +1
M
iss ­ H

ugh R
oberts

45:53
B
locked S

hot ­ K
enardo Forbes

43:47
M
iss ­ Jack M

etcalf
40:59

M
iss ­ K

ay B
anjo

40:01
A
ttem

pt O
n Target ­ B

enjam
in Fitzpatrick

33:46
M
iss ­ K

ay B
anjo

31:38
M
iss ­ A

ndrew
 Lubahn

30:23
M
iss ­ Jackson C

onw
ay

28:46
M
iss ­ K

ay B
anjo

26:15
G
oal ­ Thom

as Vancaeyezeele
20:27

M
iss ­ Thom

as Vancaeyezeele
16:52

B
locked S

hot ­ R
aym

ond Lee
14:50

M
iss ­ A

lessandro C
astro

14:48
B
locked S

hot ­ D
evon S

andoval
7:30

M
iss ­ B

enjam
in Fitzpatrick

5:14
B
locked S

hot ­ K
enardo Forbes

3:54
A
ttem

pt O
n Target ­ C

hristiano François


